
Kocaeli Satellite Tournament
Mens Foil

Kocaeli 12-13. december 2015

List of fencers (present, structured order - 37 fencers)
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number name and first name country date of birth
275 NAGLE Christopher AUS 4/4/1993
242 DOBIASCH Martin AUT 18/7/1989
62 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 11/1/1990
79 PRANZ Rene AUT 4/8/1985
49 SHIMBO Heitor BRA 5/3/1983

138 MOHAMMAD Yaser FIE 12/4/1990
269 BILLING Matthew GBR 11/11/1989
351 SADIQ Hussain GBR 18/7/1994
268 STANDEN David GBR 26/2/1991

9999 AL-MOHAMMEADWI Ali IRQ 9/8/1998
9999 SAHIB Aiman IRQ 11/1/2000

83 OR Tomer ISR 26/9/1978
89 ARIZAGA Raul MEX 13/9/1989

106 MACEDO Pedro POR 24/11/1991
147 ONG Justin Xian Shi SIN 8/11/1994
288 AKGUMUS Faruk Ziya TUR 1/9/1997
228 AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR 22/9/1990
111 BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak TUR 11/5/1993
283 BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR 10/9/1999
644 BIREN Bora Ismail TUR 30/7/1996
294 CALISKAN Kaan TUR 3/8/1994
251 GULER Baris TUR 2/3/1996
272 GUNES Fatih TUR 6/6/1996
322 KARADOGAN Ferhat Alp TUR 27/10/1997
321 KATIRCI Berkay TUR 6/3/2000
137 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 3/4/1998
56 MINUTO Martino TUR 7/4/1988

296 OZGURKAN Hadi TUR 2/12/1989
331 SAY Amil Efe TUR 14/1/1999
305 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR 10/7/1997
344 UGUR Dogu Deniz TUR 10/2/2000
332 ULUTAS Denizhan TUR 17/10/1999
319 YESIL Tolga TUR 20/10/1999
248 YUVACAN Tayga TUR 7/2/1995
300 ZENGIN Emre TUR 15/3/1997
378 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 5/10/1995
278 STEPURA Yaroslav UKR 22/5/1996
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Kocaeli Satellite Tournament
Mens Foil

Kocaeli 12-13. december 2015

Formula of the competition
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37 fencers

1 poules: round

37 fencers
6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination
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Kocaeli Satellite Tournament
Mens Foil

Kocaeli 12-13. december 2015

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  2
Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
OZGURKAN Hadi TUR  3  V  0  4  V 0.400 -1 17 4
AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR  V  V  2  1  V 0.600 3 18 3
TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR  3  3  4  0  V 0.200 -6 15 5
SHIMBO Heitor BRA  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
DOBIASCH Martin AUT  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 12 22 2
SAHIB Aiman IRQ  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -23 2 6

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  1
Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR, KURT Kemal Arda TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
BIREN Bora Ismail TUR  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 20 28 2
CALISKAN Kaan TUR  0  1  2  V  V  V 0.500 -3 18 3
MINUTO Martino TUR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
YESIL Tolga TUR  0  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 -6 18 4
ONG Justin Xian Shi SIN  1  2  0  4  V  V 0.333 -7 17 6
AL-MOHAMMEADWI Ali IRQ  0  0  1  3  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7
STANDEN David GBR  2  4  1  V  3  V 0.333 -1 20 5

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  4
Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail MDA

V/M ind. HS rank
YUVACAN Tayga TUR  V  2  V  3  2 0.400 -2 17 4
AKGUMUS Faruk Ziya TUR  2  V  2  1  0 0.200 -9 10 6
KATIRCI Berkay TUR  V  2  2  2  2 0.200 -9 13 5
SADIQ Hussain GBR  2  V  V  4  4 0.400 1 20 3
MOHAMMAD Yaser FIE  V V2  V  V  3 0.800 5 20 2
POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Poule No 4    10:30    piste No  5
Referee: COJOCARI Olga MDA

V/M ind. HS rank
BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR  V  1  0  V  0 0.400 -6 11 4
KARADOGAN Ferhat Alp TUR  0  0  0  4  1 0.000 -20 5 6
MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR  V  V  4  V  0 0.600 6 19 2
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR  V  V  V  4  0 0.600 5 19 3
BILLING Matthew GBR  2  V  2  V  2 0.400 -7 16 5
PRANZ Rene AUT  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Tournoi satellite FMS

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    10:30    piste No  6
Referee: NAGIMOV Rail RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak TUR  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 24 1
GUNES Fatih TUR  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 22 2
UGUR Dogu Deniz TUR  1  0  1  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
SAY Amil Efe TUR  1  0  V  1  0 0.200 -14 7 5
STEPURA Yaroslav UKR  1  V  V  V  0 0.600 2 16 4
OR Tomer ISR  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 10 20 3

Poule No 6    10:30    piste No  7
Referee: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
ULUTAS Denizhan TUR  2  1  0  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6
ZENGIN Emre TUR  V  1  3  1  1 0.200 -11 11 5
GULER Baris TUR  V  V  3  4  3 0.400 3 20 4
NAGLE Christopher AUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
MACEDO Pedro POR  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 3 18 3
ARIZAGA Raul MEX  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 22 2

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Kocaeli Satellite Tournament
Mens Foil

Kocaeli 12-13. december 2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 MINUTO Martino TUR 1.000 22 30 qualifier
2 PRANZ Rene AUT 1.000 22 25 qualifier
3 NAGLE Christopher AUS 1.000 16 25 qualifier
4 SHIMBO Heitor BRA 1.000 15 24 qualifier
5 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 1.000 14 25 qualifier
6 BIREN Bora Ismail TUR 0.833 20 28 qualifier
7 BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak TUR 0.800 14 24 qualifier
8 DOBIASCH Martin AUT 0.800 12 22 qualifier
9 ARIZAGA Raul MEX 0.800 10 22 qualifier
9 GUNES Fatih TUR 0.800 10 22 qualifier

11 MOHAMMAD Yaser FIE 0.800 5 20 qualifier
12 OR Tomer ISR 0.600 10 20 qualifier
13 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 0.600 6 19 qualifier
14 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 0.600 5 19 qualifier
15 AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR 0.600 3 18 qualifier
15 MACEDO Pedro POR 0.600 3 18 qualifier
17 STEPURA Yaroslav UKR 0.600 2 16 qualifier
18 CALISKAN Kaan TUR 0.500 -3 18 qualifier
19 YESIL Tolga TUR 0.500 -6 18 qualifier
20 GULER Baris TUR 0.400 3 20 qualifier
21 SADIQ Hussain GBR 0.400 1 20 qualifier
22 OZGURKAN Hadi TUR 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
23 YUVACAN Tayga TUR 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
24 BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR 0.400 -6 11 qualifier
25 BILLING Matthew GBR 0.400 -7 16 qualifier
26 STANDEN David GBR 0.333 -1 20 qualifier
27 ONG Justin Xian Shi SIN 0.333 -7 17 qualifier
28 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR 0.200 -6 15 qualifier
29 KATIRCI Berkay TUR 0.200 -9 13 eliminated
30 AKGUMUS Faruk Ziya TUR 0.200 -9 10 eliminated
31 ZENGIN Emre TUR 0.200 -11 11 eliminated
32 SAY Amil Efe TUR 0.200 -14 7 eliminated
33 KARADOGAN Ferhat Alp TUR 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
34 ULUTAS Denizhan TUR 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
35 UGUR Dogu Deniz TUR 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
36 SAHIB Aiman IRQ 0.000 -23 2 eliminated
37 AL-MOHAMMEADWI Ali IRQ 0.000 -25 5 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Kocaeli Satellite Tournament
Mens Foil

Kocaeli 12-13. december 2015

page 1/1

1 MINUTO Martino TUR

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 STEPURA Yaroslav UKR

16 MACEDO Pedro POR    15/12
9 GUNES Fatih TUR

24 BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR    15/5
25 BILLING Matthew GBR

8 DOBIASCH Martin AUT    15/12
5 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT

28 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR    15/6
21 SADIQ Hussain GBR

12 OR Tomer ISR    15/0
13 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR

20 GULER Baris TUR    15/12
29 --------- ---

4 SHIMBO Heitor BRA

3 NAGLE Christopher AUS

30 --------- ---

19 YESIL Tolga TUR

14 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR    15/2
11 MOHAMMAD Yaser FIE

22 OZGURKAN Hadi TUR    15/12
27 ONG Justin Xian Shi SIN

6 BIREN Bora Ismail TUR    15/11
7 BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak TUR

26 STANDEN David GBR    15/6
23 YUVACAN Tayga TUR

10 ARIZAGA Raul MEX    15/12
15 AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR

18 CALISKAN Kaan TUR    15/7
31 --------- ---

2 PRANZ Rene AUT

MINUTO Martino

Tableau of 16

MACEDO Pedro    15/6

GUNES Fatih

DOBIASCH Martin    15/10

POSCHARNIG Johannes

OR Tomer    15/13

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

SHIMBO Heitor    10/6

NAGLE Christopher

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro    15/11

MOHAMMAD Yaser

BIREN Bora Ismail    15/11

BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak

ARIZAGA Raul    15/14

AKYALCIN Gokhan

PRANZ Rene    15/5

MINUTO Martino

Tableau of 8

GUNES Fatih

   15/4

OR Tomer

SHIMBO Heitor

   15/11

NAGLE Christopher

MOHAMMAD Yaser

   15/13

ARIZAGA Raul

PRANZ Rene

   15/1

MINUTO Martino

OR Tomer

MOHAMMAD Yaser

PRANZ Rene



Kocaeli Satellite Tournament
Mens Foil

Kocaeli 12-13. december 2015
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1 MINUTO Martino TUR

Tableau of 8

8 GUNES Fatih TUR    15/4

5 OR Tomer ISR

4 SHIMBO Heitor BRA    15/11

3 NAGLE Christopher AUS

6 MOHAMMAD Yaser FIE    15/13

7 ARIZAGA Raul MEX

2 PRANZ Rene AUT    15/1

MINUTO Martino

Semi-finals

OR Tomer
   15/10

MOHAMMAD Yaser

PRANZ Rene
   15/7

OR Tomer

Final

PRANZ Rene

   15/6
PRANZ Rene



Kocaeli Satellite Tournament
Mens Foil

Kocaeli 12-13. december 2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)
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rank name and first name country
1 PRANZ Rene AUT
2 OR Tomer ISR
3 MINUTO Martino TUR
3 MOHAMMAD Yaser FIE
5 NAGLE Christopher AUS
6 SHIMBO Heitor BRA
7 ARIZAGA Raul MEX
7 GUNES Fatih TUR
9 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT

10 BIREN Bora Ismail TUR
11 BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak TUR
12 DOBIASCH Martin AUT
13 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR
14 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR
15 AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR
15 MACEDO Pedro POR
17 STEPURA Yaroslav UKR
18 CALISKAN Kaan TUR
19 YESIL Tolga TUR
20 GULER Baris TUR
21 SADIQ Hussain GBR
22 OZGURKAN Hadi TUR
23 YUVACAN Tayga TUR
24 BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR
25 BILLING Matthew GBR
26 STANDEN David GBR
27 ONG Justin Xian Shi SIN
28 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR

29 KATIRCI Berkay TUR
30 AKGUMUS Faruk Ziya TUR
31 ZENGIN Emre TUR
32 SAY Amil Efe TUR
33 KARADOGAN Ferhat Alp TUR
34 ULUTAS Denizhan TUR
35 UGUR Dogu Deniz TUR
36 SAHIB Aiman IRQ
37 AL-MOHAMMEADWI Ali IRQ

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 13.12.2015 14:38


